GE
Lighting
Product information
GE’s CMH-AR111 are an ideal choice for energy-efficient
accent and display lighting.  The decorative design provides
excellent beam control with low glare and superb overall light
quality.  It is now possible to achieve lighting designs with
much lower thermal output than tungsten halogen lamps of

Product
Code
Candela
[cd]
Beam
Angle
[°]
Colour Operating
Position
Average
Rated Life*
[h]
Pack
Quantity
CMH AR111
35 GX8.5 CMH35/R111/UVC/930/GX8.5/SP10 99989 44,000 10 930 U 10,000 6
35 GX8.5 CMH35/R111/UVC/930/GX8.5/FL24 99990 10,000 24 930 U 10,000 6
35 GX8.5 CMH35/R111/UVC/930/GX8.5/FL40 99991 5,000 40 930 U 10,000 6
70 GX8.5 CMH70/R111/UVC/930/GX8.5/SP10 99992 50,000 10 930 U 12,000 6
70 GX8.5 CMH70/R111/UVC/930/GX8.5/FL24 99993 18,000 24 930 U 12,000 6
70 GX8.5 CMH70/R111/UVC/930/GX8.5/FL40 99994 8,500 40 930 U 12,000 6
Product Code 99989 99990 99991 99992 99993 99994
Nominal Wattage [W] 35 35 35 70 70 70
Nominal CCT [K] 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
Format R-111 R-111 R-111 R-111 R-111 R-111